
City

Lake Forest, CA

Corona, CA

Orange, CA

Woodland Hills, CA

San Clemente, CA

Long Beach, CA

Santa Fe Springs, CA

Woodland Hills, CA

Irvine, CA

Chino, CA

AVERAGE BID:

LOWEST 
RESPONSIVE BID:

KASA Construction, Inc.

All American Asphalt

DASH Construction Company, Inc.

R.J. Noble Company, Inc.

Hardy & Harper, Inc.

PALP dba Excel Paving Company

Sequel Contractors, Inc.

Environmental Construction, Inc.

FEC Future Contractors and Engineers, Inc.

Diamond Construction

Bidder

CITY OF COSTA MESA
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

FAIRVIEW ROAD ACTIVE TRANSPORTATION AND REHABILITATION PROJECT 
STATE PROJECT NO. CRASL-5312(106), CITY PROJECT NO. 25-10

BID OPENING DATE: MAY 7, 2025

Total Bid

$2,860,000.00

$3,133,313.00

$2,949,650.00

$2,948,112.00

$2,996,337.00

$2,860,000.00

$3,187,800.00

$3,541,267.90

$3,193,450.00

$3,188,525.29

$3,755,450.00

$3,319,873.00
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