CITY OF COSTA MESA PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

FAIRVIEW ROAD ACTIVE TRANSPORTATION AND REHABILITATION PROJECT STATE PROJECT NO. CRASL-5312(106), CITY PROJECT NO. 25-10

BID OPENING DATE: MAY 7, 2025

Bidder	City	Total Bid
Hardy & Harper, Inc.	Lake Forest, CA	\$2,860,000.00
All American Asphalt	Corona, CA	\$2,948,112.00
R.J. Noble Company, Inc.	Orange, CA	\$2,949,650.00
DASH Construction Company, Inc.	Woodland Hills, CA	\$2,996,337.00
Diamond Construction	San Clemente, CA	\$3,133,313.00
PALP dba Excel Paving Company	Long Beach, CA	\$3,187,800.00
Sequel Contractors, Inc.	Santa Fe Springs, CA	\$3,193,450.00
Environmental Construction, Inc.	Woodland Hills, CA	\$3,319,873.00
FEC Future Contractors and Engineers, Inc.	Irvine, CA	\$3,541,267.90
KASA Construction, Inc.	Chino, CA	\$3,755,450.00

AVERAGE BID: \$3,188,525.29

LOWEST \$2,860,000.00 RESPONSIVE BID: